RESULTS

SKYRIDGE @ CORNER CANYON
THURSDAY, MARCH 16TH



EVENT
100M Girls

100H Girls

300M Hurdles Girls

PLACE NAME
1 Brinn Jensen
2 Calli Adamson
3 Ryah Larsen
4 Sydney Roberts
5 Mckay Smith
6 Hailey Harmon
7 Kimberly Harper
8 Emma Bagley
9 Janae Bevan
10 Bailee Hansen
11 Lynsey Call
12 Saylor Thomas
13 Annika Callaway
14 Talia Larsen
15 Kaitlin Johnson
16 Emma Heiden
17 Calli Weeks
18 Madyson Gray
19 Kassady Flynn
20 Emma White
21 Nicole Muluhmengie
22 Courtney Wright
23 Brittney Gorman
24 Addie Bethards
25 Macy Aldridge
26 Brynn Thayer
27 No sticker lane 6 heat 4
28 Jaycee Ellis
29 Brittney Bijou
1 Ashlyn Bird
2 Sarah Stalker
3 Emma Bagley
4 Emma White
5 Lynsey Call
1 Brinn Jensen
2 Sadie Squire
3 Emma White
4 Ashlyn Bird
5 Emma Bagley

SCHOOL
Skyridge
Skyridge
Skyridge
Skyridge
cC
Skyridge
Skyridge
cC
Skyridge
cC

cC
Skyridge
Skyridge
cC
Skyridge
cC
Skyridge
Skyridge
Skyridge
cC
Skyridge
Skyridge
Skyridge
cC
Skyridge
cC

Skyridge
cC

CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC

Skyridge
Skyridge
cC
cC
cC

TIME
11.58
12.34
12.9
12.95
13.17
13.17
13.18
13.24
13.3
13.4
13.49
13.55
13.58
13.83
13.87
13.92
13.96
13.96
14.02
14.08
14.11
14.26
14.37
14.42
14.96
15.9
15.99
16.11
30.08

19.21
21.49
22.87
23.15
23.81

46.11
54.02
55.43
56.14
59.83



EVENT
200M Girls

400M Girls

800M Girls

PLACE NAME
1 Calli Adamson
2 Sydney Roberts
3 Kim Greenwood
4 Kimberly Harper
5 Hailey Harmon
6 Saylor Thomas
7 Madyson Gray
8 Lynsey Call
9 Bailee Hanson
10 Aspen Peterson
11 Addie Bethards
12 Brittney Gorman
13 Macy Aldridge
14 Courtney Wright
15 Cecilia Burridge
16 Jaycee Ellis
1 Kim Greenwood
2 Bailee Hanson
3 Kimberly Harper
4 Brittney Gorman
5 Annika Callaway
6 Victoria Vassar
7 Courtney Wright
1 Kaylee Kenison
2 Megan Bartholomew
3 Brynlee Harmon
4 Annika Manwaring
5 Emma Heiden
6 Ashlyn Stott
7 Sara Diener
8 Lucy Haslam
9 Madisyn Soulle
10 Kara Hastings
11 Emmas Garrett
12 Bryn Jorgensen
13 Calli Weeks
14 Karley Forsgren
15 Francisca Bagnara
16 Mika Muklewicz
17 Madelin Squire
18 Claire Dixon

SCHOOL
Skyridge
Skyridge
Skyridge
Skyridge
Skyridge
Skyridge
Skyridge
cC
Skyridge
Skyridge
cC
Skyridge
Skyridge
Skyridge
cC
Skyridge

Skyridge
Skyridge
Skyridge
Skyridge
Skyridge
cC

Skyridge

Skyridge
Skyridge
Skyridge
cC
cC
cC
cC
Skyridge
Skyridge
cC
Skyridge
cC
Skyridge
Skyridge
Skyridge
Skyridge
Skyridge
Skyridge

TIME
27.55
284
28.99
29.05
29.11
29.56
29.56
29.93
30.23
30.3
30.34
30.87
31.34
314
32.71
35.71

01:06.5
01:07.1
01:07.2
01:09.4
01:11.1
01:12.3
01:15.2

02:32.08
02:34.37
02:38.99
02:39.23
02:39.58
02:39.90
02:41.37
02:43.80
02:48.74
02:51.62
02:53.20
02:57.81
02:58.20
03:05.55
03:06.14
03:06.55
03:07.24
03:10.74



EVENT
1600M Girls

3200M Girls

4x100 Girls

4x400 Girls

PLACE NAME
1 Emma Stowers
2 Alexis Watson
3 Rachel Macdonald
4 Cheyene Van Dinter
6 Savanah Hansen
7 Emily Hales
8 Carolyn Allen
9 Maddie Densley
10 Emily Wallgren
11 Sarah Kelley
12 Ciarra Valdez
13 Libby Brooks
14 Cheyanne Maughan
15 Rachel Ball
16 Adriana Austin
17 Hattie Calvin
18 Julia Tolk
19 Carli Heslop
20 Caitlyn Buss
21 Lauren Grover
1 Katie Struthers
2 Sophie Chernosky
1 Skyridge Girls
2 Skyridge Girls
1 Skyridge A
2 Skyridge B
3 Corner Canyon A
4 Corner Canyon B

SCHOOL
Skyridge
Skyridge
Skyridge
cC

cC
Skyridge
Skyridge
cC
Skyridge
cC
Skyridge
Skyridge
cC

cC
Skyridge
cC

cC

cC
Skyridge
Skyridge

Skyridge
cC

Skyridge
Skyridge

Skyridge
Skyridge
cC
cC

TIME

05:31.9
05:33.5
05:58.5
06:03.7
06:04.8
06:06.3
06:14.9
06:19.4
06:27.8
06:29.9
06:32.9
06:33.7
06:41.7
06:45.1
06:50.6
06:58.2
06:58.4
07:01.0
07:10.7
08:10.0

11:34
13:29

51.65
53.55

04:26.4
04:44.6
05:04.7
05:05.7



EVENT

Girls Javelin

Girls Shotput

Girls Discus

PLACE NAME
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Kenadee Christensen
Monica

Tylee Fuller
Brooke Magnesen
Heidi Penrod
Dannielle Otteson
Sydney Browning
Lily Browning
Katie Walker

Lexi Jackson

Kate Tcherniaev

Katie Walker
Monica Kauffmen
Lily Browning
Sydney Browning
Heidi Penrod
Danielle Otteson
Aubrey Depnee
Sophie Dohning

Monica Kauffman
Lily Browning
Brooke Magnesem
Heidi Penrod
Sydney Browning
Danielle Otteson
Sophie Dohring

SCHOOL
Skyridge
Skyridge
Skyridge
Skyridge
cC

cC

cC

cC
Skyridge
Skyridge
Skyridge

Skyridge
Skyridge
cC
cC
cC
cC
cC
cC

Skyridge
cC
Skyridge
cC
cC
cC
cC

MARK
83'0"
79'11"
70'2"
60'2"
57'4"
55'11"
45'10"
41'9"
40'4"
37'5"
29'9"

25'3.75"
24'1.25"
22'4"
20'3.75"
20'11"
20'11.5"
17'4.75"
14'6.5"

83'1/4"
81'31/4"
57'31/2"
56'1/2"
49'3/4"
48'7 1/4"
36'9"



EVENT
Girls Long Jump

PLACE NAME
1 Kaitlin Johnson
2 Sydney Roberts
3 Kenadee Christensen
4 Mallory McCarter
5 Gwen Broadhead
6 Madyson Gray
7 Brittney Gormad
8 Bailey Hansen
9 Suzy Glasscock
10 Ally Mller
11 Lauren Stowers
12 Aubree Dupree

SCHOOL
Skyridge
Skyridge
Skyridge
cC

cC
Skyridge
Skyridge
Skyridge
cC

cC
Skyridge
cC

MARK
14'8"
14'7"
14'1.5"
13'0"
12'4"
12'4"
12'4"
12'2"
12'1.5"
11'9"
11'4"
11'0"



EVENT
100M Boys

PLACE NAME
1 Clayton Schmidt
2 Brendan Roper
3 David Knowlton
4 Parker Labrum
5 Cole Barkey
6 Timothy Brown
7 Logan Orr
8 Kasey Hons
9 Will Denison
10 L.J. Foster
11 Tyler Stowers
12 Adam Chandler
13 Juan Ramos
14 Collim
15 Colton Lawson
16 Jakob Johns
17 Easton Fielding
18 Trey Smart
19 Andrew Mcdonald
20 Mason Jones
21 Miles Strong
22 Jared Shipp
23 Damen James
24 Jordan Leuna
25 Dawson Newell
26 Jacob Bullock
27 Matthew Rosenhalm
28 August Jacobs
29 Cody Sampson
30 Tanner Manwaring
31 Quinn Andra
32 Drevon Russell
33 Zach O'Connell
34 Michael Jones
35 Isaac Johnson
36 Kaden Coursey
37 Chris Johnson
38 Cade Knaphus
39 Alex Brunt
40 Daylon Jackson
41 Teeghan Turner

SCHOOL
Skyridge
Skyridge
CcC

cC

cC
Skyridge
CcC

CcC
Skyridge
Skyridge
Skyridge
CcC

CcC
Skyridge
CcC

cC
Skyridge

CC
Skyridge

Skyridge
Skyridge
CcC
CcC
Skyridge
Skyridge
CcC
cC
CcC
CcC
cC
CcC
CcC
CcC
Skyridge
Skyridge
CcC
CcC
CcC
cC

TIME
10.78
11.11
11.24
11.27
11.3
11.46
11.46
11.49
11.52
11.62
11.62
11.62
11.65
11.74
11.75
11.77
11.9
11.92
12.01
12.05
12.08
12.11
12.11
12.14
12.24
12.34
12.4
12.42
12.43
12.46
12.46
12.52
12.52
13.02
13.14
13.48
13.52
13.52
14.58
14.65
15.52



EVENT
100H Boys

200M Boys

300H Boys

PLACE NAME
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Logan Orr
Adam Chandler
Jared Curtis
Nick Werts
Colton Lawson
Ben Hawkins
Zack Werts
Alex Brunt
Clayton Shmidt
Kasey Hong
Josh Taylor

L.J Foster
Timothy Brown
Brenaun Roper
Juan Ramos
Miles Strong

C Taylor
Damen James
Trey Smart
Mason Jones
Easton Fielding

Tanner Manwarring

Daniel Jones
Bridger Pack
Cody Sampson
Jared Shipp

Isaac Johnson
Josh Burton
Brandon Ramirez
Andrew Muir
Kaden Westerlind
Jacob Bullock
Caden Shy

Zach Fleck

Caleb Johnson
Daylen Jackson

Logan Orr
Nate Mortenson

SCHOOL
CC

CC
Skyridge
CC

CC

CC

CC

CC
Skyridge
CC
Skyridge
Skyridge
Skyridge
Skyridge
CC
Skyridge
Skyridge
Skyridge
Skyridge
Skyridge
Skyridge
CC

CC
Skyridge
CC
Skyridge
CC
Skyridge
CC
Skyridge
CC
Skyridge
Skyridge
CC

CC

CC

CC
Skyridge

TIME
154
16.3
17.01
17.71
19.14
20.68
21.78
22.78
22.99
23.61
23.67
23.8
23.86
24.26
24.44
24.55
24.68
24.96
25.27
25.33
254
25.4
25.71
25.81
25.83
26.21
26.74
26.83
27.99
28.81
29.08
29.08
294
30.37
30.4
31.67

42.46
53.99



EVENT
400M Boys

800M Boys

3200M Boys

4x100M Relay Boys

4x400 Boys

PLACE NAME
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Josh Taylor
Kasey Hong
Tanner Manwaring
Matt Roseubalm
Mason Jones
Timothy Brown
Brandon Ramirez
Dawson Newell
Caleb Johnson
Seth Mitchell
Hollan Kuwaharn
Bryson Bijou

Elijah Clemence
Niall Sherman
Jacob Taylor
Colby Eastmond
Ben Merrell

Jake Scott

Seth Mitchell
Hollan Kuwaharn

Michael Hinckley
Austin Hinckley
Thomas Heaps
Parker Steadman
Nathan Cook
Satchell Menendez

Dallin Barthmomlew

Riley Eastomond
Curtis Borg

Eric Jackson
Thomas Geilman
Tyler Rhoads
Nate Kelley

Skyridge A
Skyridge B
Corner Canyon A

Corner Canyon A
Corner Canyon B

SCHOOL
Skyridge
CcC

CcC
Skyridge
Skyridge
Skyridge
CcC

CcC

CcC
Skyridge
cC

CcC

Skyridge
CC
Skyridge
Skyridge
Skyridge
CC
Skyridge
CC

Skyridge
Skyridge
Skyridge
Skyridge
Skyridge
Skyridge
Skyridge
Skyridge
CcC
cC
CcC
CcC
CcC

Skyridge
Skyridge
CcC

cC
CcC

TIME
52.58
54.84
55.4
56.08
57.27
57.87
01:00.7
01:00.9
01:04.9
01:07.5
01:12.5
01:20.6

02:14.9
02:15.8
02:20.6
02:23.1
02:27.2
02:29.1
02:44.7
02:56.1

10:23:0
10:31:0
10:34:0
11:04:0
11:06:0
11:07:0
11:07:0
11:11:.0
11:25:0
12:20:0
13:13:0
13:26:0
14:15:0

44.52
48.14
49.78

04:10.3
04:16.5



EVENT
1600M Boys

PLACE NAME
1 Kobe Mickelson
2 James Harris
3 Thomas Phillips
4 Thomas Fuller
5 Dylan Wolkins
6 Stephen Glod
7 Ben Merrell
8 Bradin Rohde
9 Joshua Barney
10 Ethan Hull
11 Riley McCarter
12 Chris Whatcott
13 Luke Hayes
14 Ryan Poulsen
15 Cade Mills
16 Koby Jensen
17 Quinn Larsen
18 Ben Hiatt
19 Yael Amaya
20 Logan Morrison
21 Cooper Gardiner
22 Arik Manwaring
23 Jimmy Glasscock
24 Gavin Griffin
25 Kyle Reeder
26 Thomas Geilman
27 Crew Jensen
28 Spencer Van De Graff
29 Cameron Richardson
30 Sam England
31 Elian Bonnor
32 Nick Morgan
33 Dawson Garrett

SCHOOL
Skyridge
Skyridge
Skyridge
Skyridge
Skyridge
CcC
Skyridge
Skyridge
Skyridge
Skyridge
cC
Skyridge
CcC
Skyridge
CcC
Skyridge
cC

CcC

CcC
Skyridge
CcC

CcC

cC
Skyridge
Skyridge
cC

CcC

CcC

cC

CcC
Skyridge
Skyridge
Skyridge

TIME

04:54.3
04:54.8
04:56.8
04:58.4
05:00.1
05:01.5
05:07.4
05:08.3
05:08.6
05:08.8
05:10.1
05:14.1
05:14.5
05:18.2
05:18.6
05:19.6
05:26.8
05:32.4
05:32.4
05:39.3
05:41.6
05:43.3
05:44.5
05:45.9
05:46.2
05:51.8
05:54.8
05:58.0
05:59.2
06:05.4
06:16.5
06:41.6
06:44.2



EVENT

Boys Discus

Boys Shot Put

Boys Javelin

PLACE NAME
1 Maxon Yates
2 Jaxon Smith
3 Chris Johnson
4 Austin Stott
5 Jakob Johnston
6 Cade Knaphus
7 Tate Howell
8 Garrison Hodge
9 Tim Granthem
10 Parker Whitehead
11 Elliot Hewlett
12 Thomas Geilman
13 Stockton Kalm
1 Mason Yates
2 Jakob Johnston
3 Garrison Hode
4 Austin Stott
5 Cade Knaphis
6 Parker Whitehead
7 Cip Spier
8 Elliot Hewlett
9 Stockton Kayes
1 Danny Jones
2 Jaxon Smith
3 Hodge (Garrison?)
4 Austin Stott
5 Tyler Stowers
6 Jared Burg
7 Chris Johnson
8 Brady Holland
9 Nicholas Brannum
10 Ammon Gleason
11 Thomas Geilman
12 Alex Ventura
13 Parker Whitehead
14 Cip Spier
15 Stockton Kalm
16 Elliot Hewlett

SCHOOL
Skyridge
Skyridge
Skyridge
cC

cC

CcC

CcC
Skyridge
Skyridge
CcC

cC

CcC

CcC

Skyridge
cC
Skyridge
CcC
CcC
cC
Skyridge
CcC
cC

CcC
Skyridge
Skyridge
CcC
Skyridge
Skyridge
Skyridge
Skyridge
Skyridge
CcC
CcC
Skyridge
CcC
Skyridge
CcC
CcC

MARK
113'3"
100'9 1/4"
97'21/2"
94'5"
87'51/2"
76' 6"
75'71/4"
72'61/2"
71'9"
68'13/4"
60'11/2"
58' 8"
57'13/4"

42'3.5"
35'6"
35'4.5"
33'4.5"
32'2.25"
27'2.75"
27'1.5"
23'3.5"
22'3.5"

129'9"
116'0"
115'4"
115'0"
113'3"
112'8"
102'6"
98' 4"
84'4"
79'9"
79'6"
72' 3"
69' 4"
68' 5"
58' 8"
43'8"



EVENT
Boys High Jump

Boys Long Jump

PLACE NAME
1 Austin Child
2 Will Denison
3 Thomas Farr
4 Jared Curtis
5 Jakob Johnston
6 Parker Morgan
7 Alex Neibaur
8 Tyler Stowers
1 Joey Brand
2 Jared Berg
3 Clayton Schmidt
4 Collin Taylor
5 Juan Ramos
6 Parker Labrum
7 Cody Sampson
8 Cipridno Spier
9 Dax Jarmon
10 Easton Fielding
11 Alex Neibaur
12 Josh Burton
13 Dravon Russell
14 Zack O'Conell
15 Michael Jones
16 Brady Holland
17 John Glavin
18 Nate Mortenson
19 Miles Strong
20 Nicholas Brannum
21 Zack Fleck
22 Teeghan Turner

SCHOOL
Skyridge
Skyridge
CcC
Skyridge
cC
Skyridge
CcC
Skyridge

CcC
Skyridge
Skyridge
Skyridge
cC
CcC
cC
Skyridge
CcC
Skyridge
cC
Skyridge
CcC
cC
CcC
Skyridge
cC
Skyridge
CcC
Skyridge
CcC
CcC

MARK
5'6"
5'6"
5'4"
52"
52"
52"
52"
52"

20'1"
19'6"
19'3"
18'8.5"
18'5.5"
18'4.5"
18'4.4"
18'0.5"
17' 5"
17'4.5"
16'1"
15' 8"
15' 7"
15'5"
15'3.5"
15'11"
15'0.5"
14'11.5"
14'11.5"
14'0.11"
13'0.6"
11'0.7"



